Space City District Tournament

In Round 5
Place
Q 1
Q 2
Q 3
Vac 4
Q 5
1st. 6
2nd. 7
In Round 4
Place
Vac 8
3rd. 9
4th. 10
5th. 1
5th. -1
Tth. 13
T-14
T-14
16
T-17
T-17
19
20

Code
127
142
124
207
129
133
245

Code
216
187
134
145
128
170
146
218
147
202
204
157
203

Name

Hannah Aaronson
Grace Fyfe
Meghana Kunap...
Danial Syed
Abhishta Thota
Tyler Crivella
Sofia Esteban

Name

Alex Zhang
Katherine Daniel...
Mehak Uppal
Jesus Silva
Loukya Kotla
Connor Taylor
Sebastian Guevara

Neil Aylor

Cristopher Melen...

Rubick Hernandez
Alan Tran
Shaun Hoffman

Omar Ramirez

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

School
Tompkins
Spring Woods
Tompkins
Alief Kerr
Tompkins
Seven Lakes

Seven Lakes

School
Stratford
Seven Lakes
Seven Lakes
Spring Woods
Tompkins
Cypress Woods
Spring Woods
Stratford
Spring Woods
Alief Elsik
Alief Elsik
Cypress Lakes
Alief Elsik

CCRKFn+R
12.00
12.00
19.00
21.00
21.00
25.00
28.00

CCRKFn+R
9.00
14.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
10.00
10.00

RkFn
5
8
12
13
14
13
19

RkFn

RkPm+RKEmM JPPr
15
14

RKPm+RKEM JpPr
19
28
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US EXTEMP
QUALIFIERS

RcpPm+RcpEm

5.16
6.20
4.74
4.91
4.16
3.36
3.94

RcpPm+RcpEm

4.45
2.47
2.43
1.25
1.25
0.70
0.58
0.58
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.40
0.37
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